Lunch Menu (served until 3:30PM)

Lunch Hibachi

served with fried rice, hibachi vegetables and soup or salad

Vegetable Hibachi $10.95
Chicken, Steak or Shrimp Hibachi  $72.95
Two Items $14.95
chicken, steak, or shrimp

Three Items $16.95

chicken, steak, and shrimp

Lunch Bento Box

Chicken Teriyaki

served with steamed broccoli
Salmon Hibachi

Filet Mignon
(Add Chicken or Shrimp for +$3.95)

served with fried rice, California Roll, krab rangoon and soup or salad

Chicken Teriyaki $13.95
Chicken or Pork Katsu $13.95
Chicken or Shrimp Tempura $13.95
Beef Teriyaki $13.95

Lunch Entrée
served with fried rice and soup or salad

Sweet and Sour Chicken S13
Mongolian Beef or Chicken (spicy) — $13

Beverages

Coke Pink Lemonade
Diet Coke Dr. Pepper
Sprite Mellow Yellow
Iced Tea Hot Green Tea

Japanese Sprite (Ramune)

Chicken Hibachi
Shrimp Hibachi
Steak Hibachi
Salmon Teriyaki

General Tso’s Chicken (spicy)
Sesame Seed Chicken

Dessert

Vanilla Ice Cream
Cheesecake Tempura

Ice Cream Tempura
Chocolate Layer Cake

Fried Banana with Ice Cream

$12.95

$14.95
$17.95

$13.95
$13.95
$13.95
$16.95

S13
S13

$3.50
$6.50
$6.50
$6.95
$6.50



