

Lunch Menu (served until 3:30PM)

Lunch Hibachi

served with fried rice, hibachi vegetables and soup or salad

Vegetable Hibachi	\$10.95	Chicken Teriyaki	\$12.95
Chicken, Steak or Shrimp Hibachi	\$12.95	served with steamed broccoli	
Two Items chicken, steak, or shrimp	\$14.95	Salmon Hibachi	\$14.95
Three Items chicken, steak, and shrimp	\$16.95	Filet Mignon	\$17.95
		(Add Chicken or Shrimp for +\$3.95)	

Lunch Bento Box

served with fried rice, California Roll, krab rangoon and soup or salad

Chicken Teriyaki	\$13.95	Chicken Hibachi	\$13.95
Chicken or Pork Katsu	\$13.95	Shrimp Hibachi	\$13.95
Chicken or Shrimp Tempura	\$13.95	Steak Hibachi	\$13.95
Beef Teriyaki	\$13.95	Salmon Teriyaki	\$16.95

Lunch Entrée

served with fried rice and soup or salad

Sweet and Sour Chicken	\$13	General Tso's Chicken (spicy)	\$13
Mongolian Beef or Chicken (spicy)	\$13	Sesame Seed Chicken	\$13

Beverages

Coke	Pink Lemonade
Diet Coke	Dr. Pepper
Sprite	Mellow Yellow
Iced Tea	Hot Green Tea
Japanese Sprite (Ramune)	

Dessert

Vanilla Ice Cream	\$3.50
Cheesecake Tempura	\$6.50
Ice Cream Tempura	\$6.50
Chocolate Layer Cake	\$6.95
Fried Banana with Ice Cream	\$6.50